

\210
ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.13

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4543-4545 OF 2007

COMMR.OF CENTRAL EXCISE,DAMAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S JAKSON LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with Office Report)

Date: 06/02/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.
Mr. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Mohan Menon, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant states that he will
file the statement of case in the proper format within four
weeks. Let him do so.

The respondents will file statement of case within two
weeks thereafter.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P. A.

(Madhu Saxena)
Assistant Registrar